
1
穂  積  乃  愛
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 4 52.67 27.19 25.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW1 2.67 0.93 3.602 3 3 2 1

2 CiStW1 3.48 1.39 4.871 3 3 3 2

3 SlLi3 4.70 1.28 5.982 3 3 3 1

4 DSp3 5.25 1.69 6.943 3 3 3 2

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.94 3.042 2 4 2 3

6 ChSl1 1.10 1.66 2.762 2 2 3 1

18.30 27.19

Composition 1.33 6.255.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.586.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75

25.48

2
田  邊  拓  也
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 49.45 24.61 24.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DiStM1 3.48 0.87 4.351 2 1 3 2

2 RoLi3 4.70 0.96 5.662 2 2 2 1

3 SqTwM2 2.92 0.53 3.450 2 1 2 1

4 ChSl1 1.10 2.21 3.312 3 3 3 2

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.11 2.211 1 1 3 2

6 DSp2 4.50 1.13 5.630 3 2 3 1

17.80 24.61

Composition 1.33 6.085.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.426.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.175.75 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.50

24.84
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3
大  竹  沙  歩
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 43.60 20.62 23.48 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 SlLi3 4.70 0.80 5.500 2 2 2 1

2 DSp2 4.50 0.75 5.250 2 1 3 1

3 ChSt1 1.10 1.38 2.481 2 1 2 2

4 MiStW1 F 3.48 -1.74 1.74-3 -3 -4 -5 -3

5 SqTwW2 2.92 0.80 3.720 3 3 2 1

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 1 2 1

17.80 20.62

Composition 1.33 5.584.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 6.254.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.834.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

23.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4
河  野      絢
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 36.24 19.18 17.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW2 2.92 -0.40 2.52-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 StaLi3 4.70 0.16 4.861 0 0 1 0

3 CiStWB 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 1 2 0

4 DSp3 5.25 0.56 5.810 2 -1 2 1

5 ChSl1 1.10 1.38 2.482 1 2 2 1

6 ChSp1 1.10 -0.07 1.030 1 -1 -1 0

17.32 19.18

Composition 1.33 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.334.00 5.00 4.00 5.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.50 4.75 4.00 5.25 4.00

17.06
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5
杉  山  優  佳
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ice Moment 1 31.10 16.68 14.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Interruption of more than 25% of the PDE

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW2 2.92 -0.13 2.791 1 -1 -1 -1

2 CiStW1 3.48 -0.35 3.13-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 DSp1 3.75 0.00 3.75-1 0 0 1 0

4 StaLi3 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 1 0

5 ChSl1 1.10 0.55 1.651 0 1 0 1

6 ChSt1! ! 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

17.05 16.68

Composition 1.33 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.674.25 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

14.42

6
今  村  鈴  音
-

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日体大桜華中学高校 7 26.22 10.83 15.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSt1 1.10 0.55 1.651 1 0 1 0

2 RoLiB 1.15 0.06 1.211 1 0 0 0

3 ChSl1 1.10 0.55 1.651 2 1 0 0

4 DSpB 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

5 DiStWB 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 2 -1

6 SqTwW1 2.67 -0.40 2.27-1 0 -1 -1 -2

10.07 10.83

Composition 1.33 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.25

15.39
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